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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCODenise Phelan 11   24.62 Y SQ F

 2 3/12/2021 Huntington/Walt Witman vs William FloydHUWWKathryn Montefusco 10   25.40 Y SC F

 3 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMSofia Burns 9   25.61 Y SC F

 4 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 10   25.82 Y SC F

 5 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHVanessa Hsieh 10   25.85 Y SC F

 6 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ASWREmily Herr   25.90 Y SC F

 7 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMAnna Dimaculangan 9   25.93 Y SCL F

 8 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEAva Grace Monti SO   26.12 Y SCL F

 9 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBJordan Carpentieri 10   26.15 Y SC F

 10* 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNCadence Brown 8   26.20 Y SC F

 10* 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMKaitlyn Ehlers 12   26.20 Y SC F

 12 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMIsabel Xu 10   26.39 Y SC F

 13 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AKPErica Czeremcha 8   26.55 Y SC F

 14 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AKPOlivia Brown 9   26.56 Y SC F

 15 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBAlexandra Hafen SR   26.79 Y SC F

 16 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ACMNoelle Jordan   26.88 Y SC F

 17 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AMSGiuliana Vavalle   27.06 Y F

 18 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNFaith Calabrese 11   27.13 Y F

 19 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 10   27.17 Y L F

 20 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIAdriana Cano 10   27.18 Y F

 21 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMHailey Wilcox 8   27.23 Y L F

 22 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AESMKate Ottman JR   27.24 Y F

 23 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNJenna Drapala 11   27.37 Y F

 24* 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBHaley Hendershot   27.49 Y L F

 24* 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMOlivia Eterno 12   27.49 Y F

 26 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 9   27.51 Y L F

 27 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AISLLena Nakken SR   27.53 Y F

 28 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSSkyler Duke   27.57 Y F

 29 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHErin Cahalane 8   27.60 Y F

 30* 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSENicole Orellana SR   27.67 Y F

 30* 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHanna Matheson 9   27.67 Y L F

 32 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHSriya Dhanikonda 12   27.73 Y F

 33 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNPayton Collins 11   27.74 Y L F

 34* 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNKaila O'Hara 11   27.85 Y F

 34* 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHJessica Konsky 10   27.85 Y F

 36 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNMarissa McDougall 8   27.89 Y L F

 37 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBAnna Knutson FR   27.90 Y F

 38 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AKPSierra Healy 9   27.98 Y F

 39 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMadison Dominger 7   28.01 Y F

 40* 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMHannah Lin 10   28.04 Y F

 40* 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 8   28.04 Y L F

Women   100 Free
 1 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOMakenna O'Brien 9   56.25 Y SC F

 2 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBBrenna Horan 12   56.49 Y SCL F

 3 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNKylie Martinez 9   56.53 Y SCL F

 4 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHJessica Konsky 10   56.60 Y SC F

 5 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMIsabel Xu 10   56.96 Y SC F

 6 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNCadence Brown 8   57.21 Y SC F

 7 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHRaya Cohen 10   57.36 Y SC F

 8 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHJennifer DiMaria 11   57.42 Y SC F

 9 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AMSGiuliana Vavalle   57.77 Y SC F

 10* 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ABABKate O'Brien SO   57.78 Y SC F

 10* 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMKaitlyn Ehlers 12   57.78 Y SC F

 12 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBEmma Haas 10   57.80 Y SC F

 13 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBSophia Knutson   58.46 Y SC F

 14 3/12/2021 Huntington/Walt Witman vs William FloydHUWWEmily Teplansky 12   58.58 Y SC F

 15 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownBRBSAva Defranco   58.69 Y SC F

 16 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCODorothy Amato 9   58.70 Y SCL F

 17 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMaryGrace Waring 9   58.74 Y SCL F
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 18* 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNKatherine Howard JR   58.93 Y SC F

 18* 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMorgan Lee 9   58.93 Y SC F

 20 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOLia Edlin Miller 9   59.02 Y SC F

 21 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBHaley Hendershot   59.10 Y SC F

 22 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMHailey Wilcox 8x59.10 Y SCL F

 23 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNAnna Stahurski 11   59.40 Y SC F

 24 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNAlyssa Golden FR   59.71 Y SC F

 25 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMHannah Brockman 11   59.93 Y SC F

 26 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMVictoria Mackay 8x59.94 Y SCL F

 27 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 9 1:00.01 Y SC F

 28 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 8x1:00.17 Y SCL F

 29 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEPaige Levine JR 1:00.21 Y SC F

 30 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMOlivia Eterno 12 1:00.22 Y SC F

 31 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNMarissa McDougall 8 1:00.41 Y SC F

 32 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBAlexandra Hafen SR 1:00.62 Y F

 33 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AISLLena Nakken SR 1:00.80 Y F

 34 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHErin Cahalane 8 1:00.86 Y F

 35 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNBrianna Krall 1:01.03 Y F

 36 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNKaila O'Hara 11 1:01.05 Y F

 37 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMHannah Lin 10 1:01.16 Y F

 38 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEBrooke Pfisterer FR 1:01.43 Y L F

 39 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMRowan Ashby 7 1:01.84 Y F

 40 3/9/2021 BRBS v DPNBBRBSAvery Van Tassel 1:02.00 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHannah Brockman 11 1:59.50 Y SC F

 2 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHJessica Konsky 10 2:01.78 Y SC F

 3 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBBrenna Horan 12 2:02.28 Y SC F

 4 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMAnna Dimaculangan 9 2:03.92 Y SC F

 5 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCODorothy Amato 9 2:04.11 Y SC F

 6 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHJennifer DiMaria 11 2:04.43 Y SC F

 7 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNKylie Martinez 9 2:05.20 Y SC F

 8 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHRaya Cohen 10 2:06.09 Y SC F

 9 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHanna Matheson 9 2:06.75 Y SC F

 10 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEPaige Levine JR 2:07.08 Y SC F

 11 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHMaya Gerber 12 2:07.10 Y SC F

 12 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNKaila O'Hara 11 2:07.38 Y SC F

 13 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMVictoria Mackay 8 2:08.08 Y SC F

 14* 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHFarrah Klein 7 2:08.44 Y SC F

 14* 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBCaitlyn Glass SO 2:08.44 Y SC F

 16 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHVanessa Hsieh 10 2:08.72 Y SC F

 17 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNKatherine Howard JR 2:08.73 Y SC F

 18 3/12/2021 Huntington/Walt Witman vs William FloydHUWWKathryn Montefusco 10 2:08.75 Y SC F

 19 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBAlexa Best SO 2:08.89 Y SC F

 20 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMorgan Lee 9 2:09.23 Y SC F

 21 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMaryGrace Waring 9 2:09.53 Y SC F

 22 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOLia Edlin Miller 9 2:10.48 Y F

 23 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHErin Cahalane 8 2:10.70 Y F

 24 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBKatie Poschmann JR 2:10.91 Y F

 25 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMHailey Wilcox 8 2:11.05 Y F

 26 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMSavannah Donohue 9 2:12.73 Y F

 27 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMEmma Libohova 12 2:15.31 Y F

 28 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSSarina Buono 2:16.12 Y F

 29 3/11/2021 Deer Park/North Babylon @ West BabylonWBNatalia Wojciechowski 11 2:16.48 Y F

 30 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNMarissa McDougall 8 2:18.03 Y F

 31 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBTaylor Carpentieri 2:19.58 Y F

 32 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNElla Causin 9 2:20.23 Y F

 33 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMRose Scavuzzo 7 2:21.53 Y F

 34 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNPaulina Pereira SO 2:22.50 Y F

 35 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNMorgan Rietmann SO 2:22.98 Y F

 36 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNDakota Ramos 2:23.63 Y F

 37 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSESamantha Alessi FR 2:24.56 Y F
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 38 3/11/2021 Deer Park/North Babylon @ West BabylonDPNBMaria Orrego 9 2:25.53 Y F

 39 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNShannon Wodicka 11 2:26.72 Y F

 40 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBKristy Poschmann FR 2:26.90 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHannah Brockman 11 5:16.55 Y SC F

 2 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCODenise Phelan 11 5:16.56 Y SC F

 3 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 10 5:22.85 Y SC F

 4 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHJessica Konsky 10 5:24.15 Y SC F

 5 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHMaya Gerber 12 5:29.49 Y SC F

 6 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNKylie Martinez 9 5:30.66 Y SC F

 7 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHJennifer DiMaria 11 5:35.77 Y SC F

 8 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHFarrah Klein 7 5:37.63 Y SC F

 9 3/16/2021 HARB@WIWIJackie Triglia 12 5:39.17 Y SC F

 10 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBJordan Carpentieri 10 5:39.27 Y SC F

 11 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCODorothy Amato 9 5:40.13 Y SC F

 12 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBAlexa Best SO 5:40.57 Y SC F

 13 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEPaige Levine JR 5:40.91 Y SC F

 14 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMHanna Matheson 9 5:43.68 Y SC F

 15 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMVictoria Mackay 8 5:44.47 Y SC F

 16 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBCaitlyn Glass SO 5:44.59 Y SC F

 17 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHErin Cahalane 8 5:45.78 Y SC F

 18 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOLia Edlin Miller 9 5:47.08 Y SC F

 19 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBKatie Poschmann JR 5:50.33 Y SC F

 20 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNSamantha Watson JR 5:55.37 Y F

 21 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMRowan Ashby 7 5:56.09 Y F

 22 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSSarina Buono 5:57.58 Y F

 23 3/11/2021 Deer Park/North Babylon @ West BabylonWBNatalia Wojciechowski 11 6:04.61 Y F

 24 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIAlison Cabanillas 12 6:04.84 Y F

 25 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMEmma Libohova 12 6:06.38 Y F

 26 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMMadeline Cunniffe 9 6:08.15 Y F

 27 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSESamantha Alessi FR 6:12.93 Y F

 28 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNJessica Hendricks SO 6:16.80 Y F

 29 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEEmma Wareing SR 6:17.21 Y F

 30 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBTaylor Carpentieri 6:18.67 Y F

 31 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBKristy Poschmann FR 6:23.37 Y F

 32 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMRose Scavuzzo 7 6:24.58 Y F

 33 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AESMCamryn Warsaq 8 6:26.99 Y F

 34 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHSara Wafer 8 6:30.87 Y F

 35 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNHannah Harvey 6:33.68 Y F

 36 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOKristina Rezler 9 6:36.83 Y F

 37 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMOlivia Vassilas 7 6:37.18 Y F

 38 3/11/2021 Deer Park/North Babylon @ West BabylonDPNBRuby Haberman 12 6:42.23 Y F

 39 3/12/2021 Huntington/Walt Witman vs William FloydHUWWCatherine Muller 8 6:45.46 Y F

 40 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMGrace Bruder 9 6:48.12 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMLeah Treglia 10   28.08 Y L F

 2 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 10   29.30 Y L F

 3 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 10   29.39 Y L F

 4 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMJessica Chen 11x29.84 Y L F

 5 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNJenna Drapala 11   29.93 Y L F

 6 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHVanessa Hsieh 10   29.99 Y L F

 7 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBEmma Haas 10   30.21 Y L F

 8 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBSophia Knutson   30.29 Y L F

 9 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMaryGrace Waring 9   30.42 Y L F

 10 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWCaelan Clayton 11   30.53 Y L F

 11 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEAva Grace Monti SO   30.85 Y L F

 12 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNMorgan Rietmann SO   31.19 Y L F

 13 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBJulienne Saliou JR   31.41 Y L F

 14 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBShannon Swezey 09   31.61 Y L F

 15 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 8   31.68 Y L F
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 16 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMAlexandria Mackay 10   33.45 Y L F

 17 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEPaige Levine JR   33.80 Y L F

 18 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEGabriela Pucilowski SR   34.00 Y L F

 19 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNAmelia Laible 11   34.04 Y L F

 20 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNDakota Ramos   35.22 Y L F

 21 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNMia Dipietro SR   35.59 Y L F

 22 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMAnna Libohova 12x35.99 Y L F

 23 3/9/2021 WF @ WIWIMorgan Einsetler 10   36.14 Y L F

 24 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMAnna Albert 9x36.74 Y L F

 25 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOKristina Rezler 9   37.02 Y L F

 26 3/9/2021 WF @ WIWIMakayla Lynam 10   37.73 Y L F

 27 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEJordan Miglino SR   37.94 Y L F

 28 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSECorinne Ednie JR   38.44 Y L F

 29 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHSaffron Nizza 11   38.70 Y L F

 30 3/16/2021 HARB@WIWIGabriella Toala 10   40.66 Y L F

 31 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHNicole Vezzi 9   40.88 Y L F

 32 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWClaire Conner 12   41.85 Y L F

 33 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBKristy Poschmann FR   42.30 Y L F

 34 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBAmy Varjan SO   42.48 Y L F

 35 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOAvery Baker 11   42.92 Y L F

 36 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNMoran Suran   42.95 Y L F

 37 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHOlivia Guerrier 8   43.82 Y L F

 38 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNTheresa Selvaggio FR   46.20 Y L F

 39 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWGrace McCallion 11   51.72 Y L F

Women   100 Back
 1 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 10   57.89 Y SQ F

 2 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 10   59.60 Y SQ F

 3 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHVanessa Hsieh 10 1:01.87 Y SC F

 4 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBSophia Knutson 1:02.67 Y SC F

 5 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMJessica Chen 11 1:03.43 Y SC F

 6* 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNJenna Drapala 11 1:03.68 Y SC F

 6* 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHRaya Cohen 10 1:03.68 Y SC F

 8 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWCaelan Clayton 11 1:03.81 Y SC F

 9 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHFarrah Klein 7 1:05.00 Y SC F

 10 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownBRBSAva Defranco 1:05.35 Y SC F

 11 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBEmma Haas 10 1:05.44 Y SC F

 12 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMaryGrace Waring 9 1:05.91 Y SC F

 13 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHErin Cahalane 8 1:06.61 Y SC F

 14 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMHailey Wilcox 8 1:06.82 Y SC F

 15 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 8 1:07.06 Y SC F

 16 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNMorgan Rietmann SO 1:07.87 Y F

 17 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNBrianna Krall 1:08.61 Y F

 18 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBShannon Swezey 09 1:08.70 Y F

 19 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBCaitlyn Glass SOx1:08.88 Y F

 20 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownBRBSSkyler Duke 1:09.65 Y F

 21 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMAnna Dimaculangan 9x1:10.44 Y F

 22 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMAlexandria Mackay 10x1:10.55 Y F

 23 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ALONGMarissa DeMarco 1:10.56 Y F

 24 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMJessica Cronin 9x1:10.79 Y F

 25 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBKatie Poschmann JR 1:11.25 Y F

 26 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMJacqueline Vinciuerra 1:11.71 Y F

 27 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNPaulina Pereira SO 1:11.87 Y F

 28 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ACOMSSarah Seale 1:12.75 Y F

 29 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEGabriela Pucilowski SR 1:12.83 Y F

 30 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNAmelia Laible 11 1:14.40 Y F

 31 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ARPElla Reyes 8 1:16.07 Y F

 32 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AKPHannah Whitehair 7 1:16.19 Y F

 33 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMAnna Libohova 12x1:16.31 Y F

 34 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNPayton Collins 11 1:16.46 Y F

 35 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AMCSalvatrice Piccolo 1:16.69 Y F

 36 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOKristina Rezler 9 1:17.11 Y F
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 37 3/11/2021 Deer Park/North Babylon @ West BabylonDPNBMaria Orrego 9 1:17.42 Y F

 38 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIKara Ehrhardt 11 1:18.57 Y F

 39 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMStevie Donna Rosenfeld 9 1:18.70 Y F

 40 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHNicole Vezzi 9 1:19.06 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMAnna Dimaculangan 9 1:07.59 Y SQ F

 2 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ASWREmily Herr 1:09.00 Y SC F

 3 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBKathryn Brady 12 1:09.92 Y SC F

 4 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMLeah Treglia 10x1:09.98 Y SC F

 5 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEAva Grace Monti SO 1:10.08 Y SC F

 6 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOMakenna O'Brien 9 1:10.88 Y SC F

 7 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNSamantha Watson JR 1:11.28 Y SC F

 8 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHAva Plataroti 10x1:12.58 Y SC F

 9 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHannah Lin 10 1:13.40 Y SC F

 10 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHJennifer DiMaria 11x1:14.60 Y SC F

 11 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBHaley Hendershot 1:16.15 Y SC F

 12 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBAnna Knutson FR 1:17.68 Y SC F

 13 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHMaya Gerber 12 1:17.85 Y SC F

 14 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMakayla Lee 9x1:18.51 Y F

 15 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMJessica Cronin 9 1:18.75 Y F

 16 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEBrooke Pfisterer FR 1:18.94 Y F

 17 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMary Schroeder 8x1:19.73 Y F

 18 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSAvery Van Tassel 1:20.32 Y F

 19 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMRowan Ashby 7x1:21.53 Y F

 20 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMJessica Chen 11x1:21.79 Y F

 21 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNkarina Fitzpatrick SO 1:21.95 Y F

 22 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNAnna Stahurski 11 1:22.05 Y F

 23 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNJessica Hendricks SO 1:22.08 Y F

 24 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEEmma Wareing SR 1:22.52 Y F

 25 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSMailie Gardnerx1:23.03 Y F

 26 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AMCSofia Primak 1:23.72 Y F

 27 3/12/2021 Huntington/Walt Witman vs William FloydHUWWAbigail Lewis 11x1:24.01 Y F

 28 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOHalea Duryea-Stern 1:24.27 Y F

 29 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEValerie Mei SR 1:24.32 Y F

 30 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNNicole Platti 9 1:25.00 Y F

 31 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ALONGGrace Michels 1:25.01 Y F

 32 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMAmanda Williamson 11 1:25.31 Y F

 33 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMMadeline Cunniffe 9 1:25.57 Y F

 34 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWIsabella Alvear 9 1:25.77 Y F

 35 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1ABABEllie O'Brien 7 1:26.07 Y F

 36 3/11/2021 Deer Park/North Babylon @ West BabylonWBMakenzie Billeri 12 1:26.32 Y F

 37 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNHannah Harvey 1:26.91 Y F

 38 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMAlexandria Mackay 10 1:27.13 Y F

 39 3/9/2021 BRBS v DPNBDPNBZyon Small 10 1:27.35 Y F

 40 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNElla Causin 9 1:27.36 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCODenise Phelan 11   58.20 Y SQ F

 2 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBBrenna Horan 12 1:00.24 Y SC F

 3 3/9/2021 WF @ WIWIJackie Triglia 12 1:00.43 Y SC F

 4 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBJulienne Saliou JR 1:01.29 Y SC F

 5 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMJessica Chen 11 1:01.99 Y SC F

 6 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHRaya Cohen 10 1:02.43 Y SC F

 7 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWCaelan Clayton 11 1:02.73 Y SC F

 8 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNFaith Calabrese 11 1:02.92 Y SC F

 9 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 10 1:03.18 Y SC F

 10 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCODorothy Amato 9 1:03.39 Y SC F

 11 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHanna Matheson 9 1:03.43 Y SC F

 12 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHFarrah Klein 7 1:04.30 Y SC F

 13 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHMaya Gerber 12 1:05.37 Y SC F

 14 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEAva Grace Monti SO 1:05.99 Y SC F
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 15 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1APJBrennyn Veit 1:06.07 Y SC F

 16 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMHailey Wilcox 8 1:06.43 Y SC F

 17 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBSophia Knutson 1:06.50 Y SC F

 18 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNKylie Martinez 9x1:06.50 Y SC F

 19 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHVanessa Hsieh 10 1:06.68 Y SC F

 20 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMKaitlyn Ehlers 12 1:06.70 Y SC F

 21 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSAva Defranco 1:06.74 Y SC F

 22 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMaryGrace Waring 9 1:07.06 Y SC F

 23 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMorgan Lee 9 1:07.24 Y SC F

 24 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMJacqueline Vinciuerra 1:07.28 Y SC F

 25 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBJulia Somers FR 1:07.46 Y SC F

 26 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMVictoria Mackay 8 1:08.68 Y F

 27 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMadison Dominger 7 1:08.70 Y F

 28 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHSriya Dhanikonda 12 1:09.07 Y F

 29 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMMary Schroeder 8 1:09.89 Y F

 30 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownBRBSAvery Van Tassel 1:10.40 Y F

 31 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNAlexandra Martinez FR 1:11.26 Y F

 32 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNAva Davis FR 1:11.28 Y F

 33 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHSara Wafer 8 1:11.94 Y F

 34* 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNBrianna Krall 1:12.12 Y F

 34* 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEBrooke Pfisterer FR 1:12.12 Y F

 36 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNMarissa McDougall 8 1:12.13 Y F

 37 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIAdriana Cano 10 1:12.34 Y F

 38 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBAlexa Best SO 1:12.47 Y F

 39 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMaggie Sckalor 10 1:13.03 Y F

 40 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMGrace Bruder 9 1:15.18 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMAnna Dimaculangan 9 2:12.07 Y SQ F

 2 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMLeah Treglia 10 2:12.08 Y SQ F

 3* 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBJulienne Saliou JR 2:13.42 Y SC F

 3* 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackNPCOCaitlyn Riordan 10 2:13.42 Y SC F

 5 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBKathryn Brady 12 2:13.89 Y SC F

 6 3/9/2021 WF @ WIWIJackie Triglia 12 2:17.75 Y SC F

 7 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackNPCOMakenna O'Brien 9 2:18.23 Y SC F

 8 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 10 2:19.28 Y SC F

 9 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEAva Grace Monti SO 2:19.47 Y SC F

 10 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHFarrah Klein 7 2:21.70 Y SC F

 11 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMHannah Lin 10 2:21.78 Y SC F

 12 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMakayla Lee 9 2:22.36 Y SC F

 13 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHJennifer DiMaria 11 2:22.60 Y SC F

 14 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHMaya Gerber 12 2:22.95 Y SC F

 15 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWEmily Teplansky 12 2:23.74 Y SC F

 16 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNAlyssa Golden FR 2:23.97 Y SC F

 17 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMIsabel Xu 10 2:24.33 Y SC F

 18 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMJessica Chen 11 2:24.64 Y SC F

 19* 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMMorgan Lee 9 2:24.82 Y SC F

 19* 3/16/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/CommackHHHVanessa Hsieh 10 2:24.82 Y SC F

 21 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMary Schroeder 8 2:25.89 Y SC F

 22 3/12/2021 BRBS v WIBRBSAva Defranco 2:25.90 Y SC F

 23* 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMaryGrace Waring 9 2:26.04 Y SC F

 23* 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMMadison Dominger 7 2:26.04 Y SC F

 25 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHARBSophia Knutson 2:28.02 Y SC F

 26 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHErin Cahalane 8 2:28.09 Y SC F

 27 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMJacqueline Vinciuerra 2:28.96 Y F

 28 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CIHARBJulia Somers FR 2:29.13 Y F

 29 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBAlexa Best SO 2:29.72 Y F

 30 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMHailey Wilcox 8 2:29.76 Y F

 31 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONCONNPayton Collins 11 2:29.91 Y F

 32 3/11/2021 Girls Indiv 1AMPAlyssa Casalinuovo 7 2:29.94 Y F

 33 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNAlexandra Martinez FR 2:30.68 Y F

 34 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueSEBrooke Pfisterer FR 2:32.32 Y F
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 35 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIAlison Cabanillas 12 2:33.01 Y F

 36 3/16/2021 HARB@WIHARBAnna Knutson FR 2:33.32 Y F

 37 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHSriya Dhanikonda 12 2:33.36 Y F

 38 3/9/2021 Conn Vs LindyCONNFaith Calabrese 11 2:34.01 Y F

 39 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBShannon Swezey 09 2:35.13 Y F

 40 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNOlivia Drapala 9 2:35.68 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownHASMJessica Magee 11260.47 F

 2 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBJillian Rastello 11247.64 F

 3 3/16/2021 Sachem East vs East HamptonSEKyra Russ SR244.65 F

 4 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNMorgan Cassidy 9233.77 F

 5 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNLara Booth Alam 8231.83 F

 6 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNkelsey kreuscher 8219.23 F

 7 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHTori Cohen 12189.91 F

 8 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMAmanda Burns 7179.61 F

 9 3/9/2021 WM vs HHHWMValerie Corrente 12178.57 F

 10 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIJulissa Fonseca 11169.50 F

 11 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMAlexa Fastag 11164.46 F

 12 3/12/2021 Connetquot/EI @ CICONNAva Stahurski157.65 F

 13 3/16/2021 CONN VS HUNTINGTONHUWWVenusmarlu Stewart 9155.32 F

 14 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNAva Davis FR154.95 F

 15 3/16/2021 BRBS v Hauppauge SmithtownHASMCaitlin Fleece 7150.75 F

 16 3/15/2021 Harborfields @ CICIGlenice Guillaume 12143.55 F

 17 3/10/2021 Sachem East vs Smithtown HauppagueHASMAshlynn McGovern 7143.18 F

 18 3/15/2021 Sachem North vs Northport CommackSNLydia Hicyilmaz137.55 F

 19 3/11/2021 Half Hollow Hills v. HarborfieldsHHHOlivia Rogers 11133.58 F

 20 3/11/2021 Sayville vs Hauppauge-SmithtownSBBElizabeth Bossert 1187.01 F

 21 3/11/2021 Lindy vs. Ward MelvilleWMGrace Smrek 111.00 F


